
Trimesters &Holidays
Course fees take into account school holidays, therefore these are not deductible nor count as

make-up classes. We mostly follow the Vaud school holiday calendar.

Autumn Term 2024

Monday, 19 August First Day of Classes

Monday, 16 September NO CLASS Jeûne fédéral

Sunday, 13 October - Sunday, 27 October Autumn Holidays

Sunday, 15 December Last day of Classes Autumn Term

Winter Term 2025

Monday, 6 January First Day of Classes Winter Term

Monday, 17 February - Sunday, 23 February NO CLASSES Sport Holidays

Sunday, 13 April -Sunday, 27 April NO CLASSES Vacances de Paques

Spring Term 2025

Monday, 28 April First Day of Classes Spring Term

Wednesday, 28 May - Sunday, 1 June NO CLASSES Ascension Holidays

Rehearsal Lessons

Recitals

NO REGULAR CLASSES JUNE 2-7

Wednesday, 4 June- Saturday, 7 June

Sunday, June 8

Monday, 9 June NO CLASS Whit Monday



Saturday, June 22 Last Day of Classes Spring Term


